Horehronské hry 2024

Banska Bystrica 03.10.2024
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 22. 12. 2024 o 4:30

(106) Kriketova lopticka - Mladsi ziaci (2011-2012)

# Meno

1 g STANO Timon

2 pam RACAK Adam

3 pgEm LIPNICKY Martin

4 pgm PETROVIC Damian

5 p@m KOHUT Matej

6 mam BENKO Filip

7 p@m SUHAJDA Samuel

8 pEm MIHALK Pavol

9 pEm CMARKO Tomas

10 pgm CHOVANEC Patrik

11 p@m CHABADA Adam

12 pgm PISTE) Alexander

13 p@m PALKO Matej

14 pam UPORSKY Oliver

15 pgm MLCAL Tomas

16 pum GOLHA Michal

17 pgmm KRATKY Vratislav

18 pgm BOKOR Lukas

19 pg@m MADOVY Toméas

20 pgm ALKUSZ Adrian

21 pggmm ZLEVSKY Tomas

22 pgm JENCO Michal

23 pgam VLCEK Roman

24 pam MESIK Pavol

25 pEm ZAYA MOLINA Samuel
gim ONDIK Michal
pim PALO Patrik

STAVI\IIOTimon

RACAK Adam

LIPNICKY Martin
PETROVIC Damian
KOHUT Matej
BENKO Filip
SUHAJDA Samue
MIHALIK Pavol
CMARKO Tomaés
CHOVANEC Patrik
CHABADA Adam
PISTEJ Alexander
PALKO Matej
UPORSKY Oliver
MLCAL Tomas
GOLHA Michal
KRATKY Vratislav

Nar.

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Klub / Krajina

ZS Pieninska Banska Bystrica

Z$ Narnia

ZS Hrnéiarska Zvolen

ZS JGT Gastanova Banska Bystrica
ZS Hrnéiarska Zvolen

ZS s MS J.Bakossa Banska Bystrica
ZS Sitnianska Banské Bystrica

ZS Dumbierska Banska Bystrica
ZS SSV Banska Bystrica

ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica

ZS Sitnianska Banské Bystrica

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica

ZS Pieninska Banska Bystrica

Z$ s MS Radvanska Banska Bystrica

ZS JGT Gastanova Banska Bystrica
ZS s MS Moysesa Banska Bystrica
ZS J. Alexyho Zvolen

ZS s MS J.Bakossa Banska Bystrica
ZS s MS J.Bakossa Banska Bystrica
Z$ J.C.Hronského Krupina

ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica

Z$ Narnia

ZS Poniky

ZS SSV Banska Bystrica

ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica

ZS$ Golianova Banska Bystrica

ZS Trieda SNP Banskéa Bystrica

Vykon
54,52
52,92
50,11
47,47
46,16
46,15
46,08
42,05
40,23
40,20
39,74
38,95
38,45
38,39
38,35
36,55
36,08
35,75
34,88
34,50
34,40
33,75
32,21
26,27
18,18
DNS
DNS



BOKOR Luka$
MADOVY Tomas
ALKUSZ Adrian
ZLEVSKY Tomas
JENCO Michal

VLCEK Roman

MESIK Pavol

ZAYA MOLINA Samuel
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